## Fukuoka Japan-Australia Society

### Lecture and Reception

with Australian wine and cheese

Fukuoka Japan-Australia Society was established to deepen mutual understandings and friendship between Japan and Australia through various cultural and sports exchange programs.

Here is the invitation to our Lecture and Reception.

At the party after the lecture, You can enjoy various Australian wine and cheese along with the delicious Australian meal.

Please come and join us!

#### Tuesday May 31, 2022 at Nishitetsu Grand Hotel

2<sup>nd</sup> Floor "Ho-oh" (Lecture) "Plaisir" (Party) / 2-6-60 Daimyo Chuo-ku Fukuoka TEL: 092-771-7171

#### Lecture 17:20~ (in Japanese)

Speaker: Trevor Holloway (Senior Trade Commissioner and Consul-General in Osaka) Title: 'Present and future relations between Australia and Japan'.

#### Party 18:10~19:10

Fees: Lecture: Free

Party: \(\frac{\pma}{2},000\) - FJAS member and Australian citizens

\$4,000 - Non-member

#### Advanced application is required by Thursday Apr 28, 2022

For application, please e-mail us with your name and other participants' name (if any) in addition to your contact number and classification.





#### Fukuoka Japan-Australia Society

3F Juhachi Fukuoka Bldg, 2-1-10 Watanabe-dori, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka TEL: (092) 726-1689 E-mail:FJAS@qop.kyuden.co.jp Website: https://www.fjas.jp



Access to E-mail

#### To: Fukuoka Japan Australia Society E-MAIL:FJAS@gop.kyuden.co.jp



# Fukuoka Japan-Australia Society Lecture and Reception Application Form



♦Name
Address ∓
Phone
E-mail
Workplace
Classification Australian • Member • Non-member (circle what you apply)
Lecture • Party (circle what you apply)
*If there are any other participants, please fill in below.  ◆Name
Workplace
Classification Australian • Member • Non-member (circle what you apply)
Lecture • Party (circle what you apply)

Due Date: Tue, APR.28, 2022

#### Fukuoka Japan-Australia Society

3F Juhachi Fukuoka Bldg, 2-1-10 Watanabe-dori, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka TEL: (092)726-1689 E-mail:FJAS@qop.kyuden.co.jp

Website: https://www.fjas.jp